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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| SS / SSM (125) Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 2 24/06/2021 15:38
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 15:39:06

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
(8) MUNIR ABOISSA
(777) JOSE CARLOS SADERI 1 15:40:08.100 51.061 18.741 17.597 14.723
1 15:40:51.329 53.998 20.790 18.740 14.468 2 15:41:02.607 54.507 +3.446 21.015 19.637 13.855
2 15:41:37.122 45.793 -8.205 16.024 16.398 13.371 3 15:41:48.632 46.025 -8.482 15.933 16.470 13.622
3 15:42:21.840 44.718 -1.075 15.295 16.144 13.279 4 15:42:34.245 45.613 -0.412 15.668 16.479 13.466
4 15:43:06.540 44.700 -0.018 15.265 16.136 13.299 5 15:43:20.078 45.833 +0.220 15.676 16.522 13.635
5 15:43:51.011 44.471 -0.229 15.141 16.077 13.253 6 15:44:05.818 45.740 -0.093 15.753 16.509 13.478
6 15:44:35.576 44.565 +0.094 15.144 16.158 13.263 7 15:44:51.635 45.817 +0.077 15.689 16.598 13.530
7 15:45:20.127 44.551 -0.014 15.162 16.140 13.249 8 15:45:38.450 46.815 +0.998 15.763 16.552 14.500
8 15:49:54.610 4:34.483  +3:49.932 15.165 16.174 4:03.144 9 15:51:59.748 6:21.298  +5:34.483 24.376 18.628 5:38.294
9 15:50:43.510 48.900 -3:45.583 19.071 16.506 13.323 10 15:52:46.540 46.792 -5:34.506 16.519 16.732 13.541
10 15:51:28.178 44.668 -4.232 15.217 16.150 13.301 1 15:53:33.565 47.025 +0.233 16.979 16.613 13.433
1 15:52:12.972 44.794 +0.126 15.213 16.290 13.291 12 15:54:19.072 45.507 -1.518 15.603 16.486 13.418
12 15:52:58.415 45.443 +0.649 15.604 16.616 13.223 13 15:55:05.615 46.543 +1.036 16.169 17.055 13.319
13 15:53:43.046 44.631 -0.812 15.245 16.176 13.210 14 15:55:51.044 45.429 -1.114 15.518 16.517 13.394
14 15:54:30.173 47.127 +2.496 15.342 18.540 13.245 15 15:56:36.585 45.541 +0.112 15.442 16.448 13.651
15 15:55:14.835 44.662 -2.465 15.254 16.138 13.270
(5) ALESSANDRO XAVIER
(125) JEDSON VICENTE 1 15:40:37.705 51.633 19.250 18.306 14.077
1 15:40:14.066 52.974 20.155 18.653 14.166 2 15:41:23.984 46.279 -5.354 16.204 16.642 13.433
2 15:41:02.194 48.128 -4.846 16.422 17.940 13.766 3 15:42:09.739 45.755 -0.524 15.760 16.527 13.468
3 15:41:47.694 45.500 -2.628 15.734 16.378 13.388 4 15:42:55.343 45.604 -0.151 15.649 16.552 13.403
4 15:42:32.806 45.112 -0.388 15.503 16.330 13.279 5 15:43:41.291 45.948 +0.344 15.902 16.639 13.407
5 15:43:17.811 45.005 -0.107 15.491 16.225 13.289 6 15:47:22.667 3:41.376  +2:55.428 15.646 16.617 3:09.113
6 15:44:02.962 45.151 +0.146 15.606 16.301 13.244 7 15:48:09.786 47.119 -2:54.257 17.202 16.578 13.339
7 15:44:47.905 44.943 -0.208 15.349 16.255 13.339 8 15:48:56.397 46.611 -0.508 16.330 16.679 13.602
8 15:48:52.225 4:.04.320  +3:19.377 15.680 16.414 3:32.226 9 15:49:43.428 47.031 +0.420 16.291 16.579 14.161
9 15:49:48.769 56.544 -3:07.776 23.526 18.859 14.159 10 15:50:30.124 46.696 -0.335 16.876 16.491 13.329
10 15:50:35.789 47.020 -9.524 16.679 16.878 13.463 1 15:51:15.864 45.740 -0.956 15.641 16.647 13.452
1 15:51:20.871 45.082 -1.938 15.578 16.284 13.220 12 15:52:01.688 45.824 +0.084 15.835 16.632 13.357
12 15:52:05.715 44.844 -0.238 15.455 16.162 13.227 13 15:52:47.346 45.658 -0.166 15.676 16.592 13.390
13 15:52:50.668 44.953 +0.109 15.405 16.201 13.347 14 15:53:33.094 45.748 +0.090 15.720 16.612 13.416
15 15:54:18.779 45.685 -0.063 15.662 16.624 13.399
(211) VICTOR HUGO BROCHADO
1 15:41:25.232 2:09.743 18.460 17.910 1:33.373 (60) ELOI LATTMANN
2 15:42:12.227 46.995 -1:22.748 16.969 16.562 13.464 1 15:40:15.004 52.410 20.180 18.228 14.002
3 15:42:57.596 45.369 -1.626 15.619 16.330 13.420 2 15:41:03.366 48.362 -4.048 16.560 17.416 14.386
4 15:43:42.920 45.324 -0.045 15.546 16.368 13.410 3 15:41:50.426 47.060 -1.302 16.323 17.019 13.718
5 15:44:28.076 45.156 -0.168 15.464 16.351 13.341 4 15:42:37.176 46.750 -0.310 16.077 17.028 13.645
6 15:48:56.766 4:28.690  +3:43.534 15.749 16.725 3:56.216 5 15:43:24.490 47.314 +0.564 15.729 17.118 14.467
7 15:49:43.900 47.134 -3:41.556 17.435 16.355 13.344 6 15:44:11.276 46.786 -0.528 16.141 16.970 13.675
8 15:50:28.948 45.048 -2.086 15.435 16.287 13.326 7 15:44:57.818 46.542 -0.244 15.816 16.824 13.902
9 15:51:14.114 45.166 +0.118 15.487 16.316 13.363 8 15:45:44.322 46.504 -0.038 15.898 17.068 13.538
10 15:51:59.257 45.143 -0.023 15.444 16.263 13.436 9 15:46:31.583 47.261 +0.757 16.473 16.929 13.859
1 15:52:50.145 50.888 +5.745 16.535 16.843 17.510 10 15:47:18.323 46.740 -0.521 15.899 17.061 13.780
12 15:53:37.508 47.363 -3.525 16.085 16.994 14.284 1 15:48:04.899 46.576 -0.164 16.021 16.945 13.610
13 15:54:22.624 45.116 -2.247 15.520 16.303 13.293 12 15:48:51.548 46.649 +0.073 15.828 17.065 13.756
14 15:55:07.682 45.058 -0.058 15.445 16.278 13.335 13 15:51:48.345 2:56.797  +2:10.148 15.902 16.992 2:23.903
14 15:52:36.894 48.549 -2:08.248 17.541 17.331 13.677
(19) JUNIOR PINTO 15 15:53:23.901 47.007 -1.542 16.042 17.102 13.863
1 15:41:53.374 57.984 19.297 18.298 20.389 16 15:54:10.660 46.759 -0.248 16.114 16.964 13.681
2 15:42:40.623 47.249 -10.735 16.862 16.783 13.604
3 15:43:26.433 45.810 -1.439 15.570 16.466 13.774
4 15:44:12.012 45.579 -0.231 15.686 16.513 13.380
5 15:45:01.176 49.164 +3.585 15.586 17.051 16.527
6 15:45:49.990 48.814 -0.350 18.584 16.814 13.416
7 15:46:36.573 46.583 -2.231 15.418 16.429 14.736
8 15:47:22.114 45.541 -1.042 15.723 16.451 13.367
9 15:48:07.410 45.296 -0.245 15.465 16.425 13.406
10 15:48:52.755 45.345 +0.049 15.388 16.451 13.506
1 15:51:19.368 2:26.613  +1:41.268 15.450 16.639 1:54.524
12 15:52:09.024 49.656 -1:36.957 19.428 16.654 13.574
13 15:52:54.405 45.381 -4.275 15.449 16.524 13.408
14 15:53:39.669 45.264 -0.117 15.378 16.452 13.434
15 15:54:25.030 45.361 +0.097 15.427 16.410 13.524
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